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Evidence-based Effective Programming for Students with Emotional Disturbance 
A two day workshop conducted by well-known nationally recognized experts in evidence-based interventions for 
students with challenging behaviors. 

PD Date(s) Day Location 

8/5/2013 Monday John O'Connell, Gym 

8/6/2013 Tuesday John O'Connell, Gym 

10/3/2013 Thursday Croatian American Cultural Center 

10/4/2013 Friday School Site 

10/30/2013 Wednesday St. Mary's Cathedral 

2/5/2014 Wednesday St. Mary's Cathedral 

2/6/2013 Thursday St. Mary's Cathedral 

2/7/2013 Friday School Site 

 
Response to Intervention (RTI) Dos Cohort - Tiers of Behavior Intervention – Year 1 
In an ongoing effort to address school site concerns regarding the social-emotional needs of our student population, and 
the District’s non-compliance in the area of the over-representation of African American children identified for special 
education, the District is committed to continuing the roll out of the implementation of tiered levels of support to 
increase positive student behavior (Behavior RtI). This initiative is for all students. 

PD Date(s) Day Location 

9/24/2013 Tuesday University of San Francisco 

9/25/2013 Wednesday University of San Francisco 

10/31/2013 Thursday University of San Francisco 

11/1/2013 Friday University of San Francisco 

1/23/2014 Thursday University of San Francisco 

1/24/2014 Friday University of San Francisco 

3/19/2014 Wednesday University of San Francisco 

3/20/2014 Thursday University of San Francisco 

 
 
Response to Intervention (RTI) Premier Cohort – Year 2 
District’s initiative toward tiered levels of support to increase positive student behavior (Behavior RtI).  Year 2 training 
will focus on implementation of Tier 2 interventions within the site RtI framework.   
 

PD Date(s) Day Location 

9/26/2013 Thursday St. Mary's Cathedral 

9/27/2013 Friday St. Mary's Cathedral 

1/16/2014 Thursday St. Mary's Cathedral 

1/17/2014 Friday St. Mary's Cathedral 

2/26/2014 Wednesday St. Mary's Cathedral 

2/27/2014 Thursday St. Mary's Cathedral 
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Responsive Education for All Learners (REAL)   
Students with diverse learning needs (Special Education or 504 eligible students with disabilities, English language 
learners, students with diverse temperaments, social emotional characteristics and other variables) require careful 
planning of lessons to allow these students to progress in core curriculum and to demonstrate standards mastery. This 
institute is composed of two days of initial training and skill practice, followed by a one day follow up to both showcase 
the on-site implementation of procedures to support these students and to receive additional training material. 

PD Date(s) Day Location 

10/28/2013 Monday St. Mary's Cathedral 

10/29/2013 Tuesday St. Mary's Cathedral 

1/15/2014 Wednesday St. Mary's Cathedral 

 
 
 
 
Step By Step for Inclusive Schools 2013-2014 School Year 
The Step by Step for Inclusive Schools provides training for K-12 sites and is designed to address four broad categories 
related to inclusive education: systems issues, instructional quality, staffing, and models of support and collaboration. 
This initiative is for all students. 

PD Date(s) Day Location 

10/15/2013 Tuesday St. Mary's Cathedral 

10/16/2013 Wednesday St. Mary's Cathedral 

10/17/2013 Thursday St. Mary's Cathedral 

10/18/2013 Friday St. Mary's Cathedral 

11/12/2013 Tuesday Croatian American Cultural Center 

11/13/2013 Wednesday Croatian American Cultural Center 

11/14/2013 Thursday St. Mary's Cathedral 

11/15/2013 Friday St. Mary's Cathedral 

 


